
Thursday, August 5WAS
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWs
8.10 Close down
9.4 Saying It With—10. 0 Devotions: The Rev. F, L.
Parsons
10.20 For My Lady: Brahms andhis Music
10.45 Home Science Talk: The
Story of Colour11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
khovantchina Introduction

Rimsky-Korsakov
Symphony No. 2 in € Minor,
Op. 17 Tchaikovski

0 A Musical Commentary
|5 Music While You Work

5 light Music
0 Children’s Hour
0 Close down
. 0 Salon Group of: theNational Orchestra by‘Harold Baxter
Dinner Music

6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
; Be BBC Report trom Olympia7.15 "Abstract Art," talk by Asc. Hipwell
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Royal Artillery Band
Lochinvar Overture Paulson
Army of the Nile Alford

7.37 Regimental. Band of H.M.
Grenadier Guards
Belle of New York Selection

Kerker
7.45 Staigers and Campbell(cornet and trombone duet)
Oh! Promise Me

7.48 Regimental Band of H.M.Grenadier Guards
Golliwog’s Cakewalk DebussyMarch of the Little Fauns
P Pierne

7,54 Band of H.M. ColdstreamGuards ;

Alert March Bel
The Gladiator March Sousa

$s. 0 Spotlight on Music
(BBC Programme)

8.30 "Crowns of England,"story of Gharles I and OliverCromwell
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
9.43 "Linger Awhile’ with LenHawkins and his Philmelodic
Quartet
(A_Studio Presentation)10. 0 The Squadronaires :

10.15 Harry Roy and his Orches-tra
10.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

IN?> AUCKLANDi 880 ke. 341 m.
6.0 pm. In South American
e

6.30 Popular Parade7.0 After Dinner Music
3. 0 Chamber Music
Mozart’s Quartets
The Budapest

String, greeniesQuartet in D, K.4
8.24 Artur JasechaHeifetz and Emmanuel Feuer-
mann
Trio No. 1 in B, Op. 8

Brahms
9. 0 Recital Hour: Wanda Lan-
dowska~ 0 Promenade Secheente Con-ert
Close down |

1250 ke. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Music and Song6. 0 Fireside Rhythm6.30 Dipner Music7.0 Thursday Night at 7.0: Top}:0’ the Bill: Variety Show8.0 Promenade Concert ;

9. 0 *Teen Age Time
9.30 Away tn HawatlSa} Cipss dawn |.

oh

POW

2 Y 570 kc, 526 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Score: Australia vy. War-)wickshire
Breakfast Session
7.18 Olympic Games Results
8.10 Close down ‘
9. 4 Hill Billy Session with
Sim Bryantvand his Wildcats

|9.15 Norman, Cloutier’s Orches
tra
9.30 Loeal Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices

—os Morning Star: Connie Bos9.40. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 "Some Impressions ofAmerica," learning to cook theAmerican Way, a talk by Beatrice Ashton
10.40 For My" Lady: Stockholm
Opera House11.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Cricket Score; Australia vy. Warwickshire
Olympic Games Results
12.35 Mid-day Farm Talk: "The
Propogation of Fruit Trees," by
M. Richards, Lecturer in -Horti
culture, Massey Agricultural
College
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata No. 2 in G Minor, Op.
355 Nielsen
Romance for Violin and Orchesira . Svendsen
2.30 No. in C, Op.
105 Sibelius

3. 0 On With the Show
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Waltz Time
4.20 Ten Minute Tenors
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘The
Reign of Gloriana," by AuntKathleen
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS —

6.40 National. AnnouncementsWeekly Snow ReportCricket Score: Australla v, War-
wickshire
6.45 BBC Newsreel
. ee Local News ServiceBBC Report from Olympia7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
| The Quiet Half Hour: Music
from the Masters playedthrough without interruption
8. 0 WINIFRED STILES (viola),
and DOROTHY DAVIES (piano)
Sonata in E Flat Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

8.15 The Fleet Street Choir
Music, When Soft Voices Die
o WoodFair Phyllis I Saw, Madriga}

Farmer
See, See the Shepherd’s
Queen Ballet Tomkins

8.23 Thomas White (clarinet),William krasnik (viola), RoyWhite (horn), Margaret Suther-
fand (piano)
Quartet in G Minorok Sutherland
8.40 IRIS BALLINGER(contralto)
Songs by Parry
(A Studio Recital)

8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Cricket Score: Australia v. War-
Wickshire
9.30 Professional WrestlingContest (from the Town Hall)40.15 ‘approx.) The Masters inLighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Ciose down |

LAWS MereNsTON |
4.30 p.m. Miscellaneous Melodies
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 Songs For Sale
6.30 Ivor Novello and his Music
(BBC Production)7.0 The Humphrey Bishop

;
Show
'7.30 While Parliament is being| broadcast this station will pre-sent 2YA’s published pro-
gramme; a popular programmewill be presented in the eventof Parliament not being broad-cast
10.30 Close down

227 [D) WELLINGTON: 990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Contact: Smooth Rhythm
Takes the Air
7.20 "Wind in the Bracken"
7.33 Cowboy Jamboree
8. 5 "Moods"
8.45 "Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Orchestral Nights
9.30 "Melba"
40. O (approx.) Wellington Dis-trict Weather Report/ Close down

Pye aa
7. Op.m. Concert Session
7.30 "The Spoilers"
8.30 BBC Feature9.2 Station Announcements
9. & "Officer Crosby"
10. 0 Close down

eae] Ae.
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Food Handling
9. 9 Morning Variety9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Matinee :

9,50 Morning Star; SimonBarere (piano)
10. 0 ‘The Fields of Yesterday,"talk by Dorothy Rickard
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 "My Son, My Son"
41. 0 Close down
12. 0. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Calling Ward X: Music for
Hospitals :

3.15 concerto in D for Violin
and Orchestra, Op. 77. Brahms
4. 0 "Ravenshoe"’
4.30 Children’s Hour: Aunt
Helen 7

5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 BBC Report from OlymplaStation Announcements
7.15 "Dad and Dave’
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Sereen snapshots
7.45 DAWN WRIGHT and
JOHN CRISP (duet)
The Garden >of Your Heart

DorelI Love the Moon Rubens
The Song of Songs Moya
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 "Here’s My Programme"
A Blind Man on Holiday
8.30 "Beau Géste," by P. C:Wren.
(BBC Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 The Orchestra and the}
Story Behind the Music, featur-
ing The Perfect Fool Ballet
Music, by Holst
10, 0 Rhythm on Record Digest,compered by "Turntable".
10.30 Close down

»YAN] NELSON920 kc, 327m.
7. O p.m. BBC Report fromOlympia
7.15 The Richard Crean Orch-
estra
Tackleway
Chinese Legend
Sandy MacPherson (organ)March of the Bowmen
An April Shower at Kew
Mantovani .and his Tipica Orch-estra
1 Have Lost My Heart in
Budapest

7.30 BBC Brains Trust: Donald
McCullough asks Dr, J. Brono-
wski, Margery Fry, Lt.-Comdr.
R. T. Gould, Sir Arthur Salter
and Bertrand Russell :What are the — springs ofmemory?Will mankind ever become the
Servant of the Electronic
Brain?
Is Western Civilisation declin-
ing? :

What is your opinion of tele-
pathy?8.0 Chamber Music
Isolde Menges and Harold
Samuel (violin and piano)Sonata No, 3 in D Minor

Brahms
8.24 Marian Anderson (con-
tralto) and William Primrose
(viola) o
Virgin’s Cradle Song BrahmsElegie Massenet
When Night Descends

Rachmaninoff
8.37 Edmund Kurtz (cellist)
Song of the Minstrel

Glazounov
Sonatine Beethoven
8.45 » Sanroma and Paul Hinde-mith (piano duet)
Sonata Hindemith9.4 "How Green Was MyValley"

9.30 Swing Session, introducingHarry James and his Orchestra,Benny Goodinan Quartet,Tommy Dorsey’s Orchestra10.0 Close down

LQz) ESBORNE
7. Op.m. "Gisborne Invincibles"
7.30 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.54 Al Bowlly and his Orches-tra
8. 0 Close down

V/, CHRISTCHURCH3 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
8.10 Close down9.4 Morning Programme
9.30 Current. Ceiling Prices
Norwegian Dances by Grieg,
played by the City of Birmine-
ham Orchestra, conducted by
George Weldon
9.43 The Light Orchestra and
Soloist. of the Week: Al Good-
man’s Orchestra and DeannaDurbin
10.10 For My Lady: "Hills ofHome"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. O Luneh Music :

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Home Science Talk: Story,of Colour
2.45 Songs That Have Sold aMillion: Richard Tauber

=
and

Essie Ackland
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Composer of the Week: VerdiQuartet in E Minor
Sanctus, Agnus Dei, and. Li-bera ‘Me (Requiem Mass)

4. 0 Let’s liave a Laugh, withJohn Henry and Blossom andArthur Askey

4.16 Instrumental Novelties;
Curly Hicks and Fred Fetbel
Quartet
14.30 Children’s Hour: Rainbow
Man and the World of Nature5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 BBC Report from Olympia7.15 Review of the Journal ofAgriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
John Charles Thomas and David
Rose
My. Hero (‘The ChocolateSoldier’’) Oscar Straus7.44 "Dad and Dave"
7.56 The Allen Roth Orchestra
By the Fireside

8. 0 "The Pier," a GeorgeBirmingham story adapted by J.L. Galloway
(NZBS Production)

8.25 Rhythm Rendezvous: Doug.Kelly and his Modern Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.45 Four Pieces by Duke Ell-
ington presented by Ted Steele,the Ink Spots, and the MillsBrothers
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Duke Ellington and his Or-chestra
9.45 Jazz Octet0. O Josephine Bradley and herBallroom Orchestra10.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

[SL Sesremner
4.30 p.m. Light Music6.0 Melody Mixture
6.30 Music Youll Remember7. 0 "Holiday. For song," byGlenda Raymond, Jobn Lanigan,Noella Cornish and "David Allen
7.30 "Simon the Coldheart"
7.43 Light Tunes
8. 0 Concert .
The Royal Philharmonic Orch-estra conducted by Sir ThomasBeecham
Marche Joyeuse Chabrier
8. 4 Isobel Baillie (soprano)To Musie Schubert
8. 7 Eileen Joyce (piano)Romance in A Flat Mozart
8.11. Ossy Renardy (violin)Mazurka, Op, 26 Zarzycki8.15 The BBC Theatre Orches-tra and Chorus ‘

Swift Hours of Pleasure("Romeo and Juliet’) Gounod8.19 Mario Binci (tenor) andthe Royal Opera House Orches-tra, Covent Garden
Yes, She Was Taken From Me
(‘"Rigoletto"’ ) Verdi8.23 The London PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted by FelixWeingartner
Mephisto Waltz Liszt
8.36. Elisabeth Sehumann
(soprano)
She Never Told Her Love

: HaydnWhere the Bee Sueks Arne8.41 Eileen Joyce (piano)Menuetto Scherzando
Stavenhagen8.45 .Alexander Kipnis (bass)Over the Steppe Gretchaninoff8.49 Natan Milstein (violin) *Sonata No, 12 Pergolesi8.53 London Philharmonic Or-chestra conducted by AntalbDorati

Danses Slaves Et Tziganes
("Roussalka’’)

Dargomyzhsky9. 0 The Humphrey BishopShow
9.30 "Destiny Bay"
9.43 Variety10.0 The Melody Lingers10.30 Close down

[SZkRQmm |
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast -Session /

8.10 Close down9. 4 Cowboy Corner: Donn Rey-nolds
9.15 Tunes of the Times
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9,32 Miscellany10. 0 Devotional Service

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.38 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.


